
CHURCH SERVICE -- SCHEDULE OF ASSISTANTS

JULY - SEPTEMBER 2019

June 18, 2019

DATE ACOLYTE LECTOR SPECIAL SERVICES

JULY

Sunday, July 7, 2019 Scott McAllister - Mike Whitacre Tessa Grove Carol Temple Carol Temple - Mark Hoefler 4th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, July 14, 2019 Ned Cockey - Brian Nottingham Skylar Dishon Mike Whitacre 5th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, July 21, 2019 Sharon Lukens - Dennis Lukens Judy Newsome Ruth Phoebus Ruth Phoebus - Sharon Lukens 6th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, July 28, 2019 Glenn Deuchler - Frank Altenburg Sharon Lukens Mark Hoefler 7th Sunday after Pentecost

AUGUST

Sunday, August 4, 2019 Scott McAllister - Mike Whitacre Tessa Grove Richard Kiesling Jean Weimer - Carol Temple 8th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, August 11, 2019 Ned Cockey - Brian Nottingham Skylar Dishon Diane Grove 9th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, August 18, 2019 Sharon Lukens - Dennis Lukens Judy Newsome Glenn Deuchler Mark Hoefler - Ruth Phoebus 10th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, August 25, 2019 Glenn Deuchler - Frank Altenburg Sharon Lukens Brian Nottingham 11th Sunday after Pentecost

SEPTEMBER

Sunday, September 1, 2019 Scott McAllister - Mike Whitacre Tessa Grove Carol Temple Jean Weimer - Sharon Lukens 12th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, September 8, 2019 Ned Cockey - Brian Nottingham Skylar Dishon Mike Whitacre 13th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, September 15, 2019 Sharon Lukens - Dennis Lukens Judy Newsome Ruth Phoebus Carol Temple - Mark Hoefler 14th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, September 22, 2019 Glenn Deuchler - Frank Altenburg Sharon Lukens Mark Hoefler 15th Sunday after Pentecost

Sunday, September 29, 2019 Scott McAllister - Ned Cockey Tessa Grove Brian Nottingham Healing Service - 16th Sunday  

After Pentecost

*IF THERE IS A WEEK YOU HAVE A SCHEDULING CONFLICT, PLEASE TRY TO SWITCH WITH ANOTHER MEMBER AND MARK UP CORK BOARD COPY.

THANK YOU,   SHARON LUKENS

COMMUNION ASSISTANTSUSHERS


